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Woodlands Dive Team
Woodlands Dive Team
Woodlands Dive Team
{My Team Not Listed}
Miami Diving
Mustangs in the Sun
Blue Dolphin Diving
Blue Dolphin Diving
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2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Men's Tower Open

[ 1 663.10 Justin Dumais (WDL) Diver# 8

1 107B 3.0 8 9% 9 9 9 81.00 81.00
2 207C 3.3 5% 5% 5% 6 6% 56.10 137.10
3 307C 3.4 7% 7 8 6% 8 76.50 213.60
4 407C 3.2 6% 7% 7% 7 8 70.40 284.00
5 6243D 3.2 8% 9 8 8 9 81.60 365.60
6 5253B 3.4 9 9% 9 9 9% 93.50 459.10
7 1038 1.6 8%, 8 8% 8 9 40.00 499.10
8 612B 1.9 9 9 9 8 9 51.30 550.40
9 403B 2.0 9% 9% 9 8% 9% 56.00 606.40
10 5132D 2.1 8% 9 9% 8% 9% 56.70 663.10
| 2 549.65 Harrison Jones (WDL) Diver# £

1 107B 3.0 5 5 5 5% 6 46.50 46.50
2 407C 3.2 8% 9 8% 8% 9% 83.20 129.70
3 207C 3.3 7% 7 7% 6% 8% 72.60 202.30
4 5253B 3.4 7 7 6 5% 7 68.00 270.30
5 305C 2.7 5% 5% 5% 6% T 47.25 317.55
6 6142B 3.4 6% 6% 5% 5% 7 62.90 380.45
7 103B 1.6 8 8L 7% TV 8 37.60 418.05
8 403B 2.0 8 8 8% 8 8 48.00 466.05
9 301B 1.9 7% 7 6% 7 8 40.85 506.90
10 612B 1.9 7% 7% 7 7Y% 8% 4275 549.65
[ 3 544.90 JJ Kinzbach (WDL) Diver# 2

1 107B 3.0 6 6 7 6%7% 0 0 0 O 58.50 58.50
2 407C 3.2 5 4% 5 3% 5 0 0 0 O 46.40 104.90
3 305C 2.7 10 10 9% 9 9 0 0 0 O 76.95 181.85
4  5237D 3.2 6 6 5%5% 6 0 0 0 O 56.00 237.85
5 6243D 3.2 5% 6 5% 5 6% 0 0 0 O 54.40 292.25
6 207C 3.3 9 10 108% 10 0 0 0 O 95.70 387.95
7 103B 1.6 3% 3% 4 2% 3 0 0 0 O 16.00 403.95
8 301B 1.9 8 9 972 9 0 0 0 O 49.40 453.35
9 403B 2.0 7272 7% 7 8 0 0 0 O 45.00 498.35
10 612B 1.9 8% 8 7% 8 9 0 0 0 O 46.55 544.90
[ a4 538.00 Kevin Geyson (NL) Diver# 4

1 5253B 3.4 8 7. 7%8%8% 0 0 0 0 81.60 81.60
2 207C 3.3 6% 6 6%2 7 7 0 0 0 O 66.00 147.60
3  407C 3.2 5% 6 5% 7 5% 0 0 0 O 54.40 202.00
4  307C 3.4 4% 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 O 40.80 242.80
5 6241B 2.7 6% 7% 7 7% 9 0 0 0 O 59.40 302.20
6 107B 3.0 7 6%26% 7 7% 0 0 0 O 61.50 363.70
7 103B 1.6 8%.8% 9 9 8 0 0 0 O 41.60 405.30
8 403B 2.0 72 8 7%8% 8 0 0 0 O 47.00 452.30
9 5132D 2.1 6% 7 6% 6% 7 0 0 0 O 42.00 494.30
10 301B 1.9 7 8 628 8 0 0 0 0 43.70 538.00
[ s 487.90 Derek Starks (MIAD) Diver# 7

1 107B 3.0 7 7% 7 7 8 64.50 64.50
2 407C 3.2 5% 5% 6% 5% 6% 56.00 120.50
3 305C 30 5m 4 4% 5% 5 5 43.50 164.00
4  205C 30 5m 5 5% 5% 6 5% 49.50 213.50
5 624C 26 5m 3% 4% 3% 4 3% 28.60 242.10
6 5253B 34 7% 8 6 6% 8 7480 316.90

Printed with eDive

Required Dives are Underlined

7 103B 1.6 7% 8 7 17 7% 35.20 352.10
8 403B 2.0 7% 7% 7% 8 8 46.00 398.10
9 301B 1.9 8 8 8 7% 7 4465 44275
10 5132D 2.1 8 7 7 6 7% 4515 487.90
| 413.75 Beau Sydes (MITS) Diver# 3

1 107B 3.0 5% 4% 4 5 5% 0 0 0 O 45.00 45.00
2 207C 3.3 5 4% 5 5 4% 0 0 0 O 4785 92.85
3 307C 3.4 3%3% 3 3 3 0 0 0 O 32.30 125.15
4  405B 2.8 6% 6% 5% 5 5% 0 0 0 O 49.00 174.15
5 6142B 3.4 4% 4% 3% 3% 4% 0 0 0 O 4250 216.65
6 5253B 3.4 6 6 5 5 5% 0 0 0 O 56.10 272.75
7 103B 1.6 6%.6% 6 6 6 0 0 0 O 29.60 302.35
8 403B 2.0 7 7 7 7 7 0 0 0 O 42.00 344.35
9 612B 1.9 7 8 6%6% 7 0 0 0 O 38.95 383.30
10 5132D 2.1 5 4 5 4% 5 0 0 0 O 30.45 413.75
| 402.60 Steven LoBue (BDD) Diver# 1

1 107B 3.0 5 4%4% 5 4% 0 0 0 O 42.00 42.00
2 407C 3.2 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 O 38.40 80.40
3 5237D 3.2 5% 5% 5 5 5% 0 0 0 O 51.20 131.60
4 207C 3.3 3% 3% 3% 3% 3 0 0 0 0 34.65 166.25
5 6142B 3.4 4 4 3%3% 5 0 0 0 O 39.10 205.35
6 305C 30 5m 5 5 4% 5 4% 0 0 0 O 43.50 248.85
7 103B 1.6 7% 8 7 7 8 0 0 0 O 36.00 284.85
8 403B 2.0 5% 7 7 5% 6 0 0 0 O 37.00 321.85
9 612B 1.9 7272 7 6 7 0 0 0 O 40.85 362.70
10 5132D 2.1 6% 6 6% 5 6% 0 0 0 O 39.90 402.60
| 0.00 Kyle Mitrione (BDD) Diver# 6

1 5237D 3.2 0 0 0 0O OOO O O 0.00 cut
2 107C 2.7 0 0 00O OOO O O

3 407C 3.2 0 0 00O OO O O O

4 207C 3.3 0 0 0 0O OOO O O

5 305C 2.7 0 0 00O OOO O O

6 6243D 3.2 0 0 0 0O OOO O O

7  101B 1.5 0 0 0 0O OOO O O

8 403B 2.0 0 0 00O OOO O O

9 201B 1.8 0O 0 0 0 0O OO 0O O

10 5132D 2.1 0 0 0 0O OOO O O
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